
2. REPORTS TO BE RECEIVED FOR FILING 

AGENDA ITEM # 2 
November 20, 2012 

a. Reports of Expenses Incurred Under Incentives, Awards, and Recruitment 
Ordinance for the Quarters Ended June 30, 2010, September 30, 2010, 
and December 31, 2010. 

b. Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services, Florida Forest 
Service, Lakeland District, Annual Report to Pinellas County 
Commissioners for the period July 1, 2011 through June 30, 2012. 

c. Juvenile Welfare Board Monthly Financial and Investment Report dated 
September 30, 2012. 

d. Dock Fee Report for the month of October 2012. 



ADDT'L FEE 

P42364-12 

M42386-12 

DREDGE/FILL 

DF2238-12 

DF2242-12 

DF2243-12 

MULTI-PURPOSE 

M42368-12 

M42382-12 

M42386-12 

M42390-12 

M42394-12 

M42420-12 

M42429-12 

M42430-12 

M42444-12 

PRIVATE DOCKS 

P41620-11 

P42370-12 

P42372-12 

P42375-12 

P42376-12 

P42378-12 

P42379-12 

P42381-12 

P42383-12 

P42385-12 

P42387-12 

P42388-12 

P42389-12 

P42391-12 

P42392-12 

P42396-12 

P42397-12 

P42399-12 

P42400-12 

P42401-12 

P42402-12 

P42405-12 

P42406-12 

P42407-12 

Friday, November 02, 2012 

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION 
10/01/12 TO 10/31/12 FEES RECEIVED 

WINESETI 

ZON SMITH & FECESHTH NOURUZI 

THOMAS FULFORD 

ROBERT G BROWN 

DANA THOMAS 

BOB KAPLUS 

JOHN VAFIADIS 

ZON SMITH & FECESHTH NOURUZI 

ROBERT OLLWEILER 

DONALD PERKINS 

VILLAGE PARADISE ISLAND PHASE 1, INC 

THOMAS ELlA 

MARK TAYLOR 

RANDY RHOADS 

MICHAEL & SHARON ARQUILLA 

STEVEN C & SUSAN B MALIK 

BRIAN PINNOCK 

WILLIAM THOMAS 

BUENO, CECILIA I FAMILY TRUST 

GREGORY OR CATHERINE ROSS 

RICHARD ST. MARS OR LISA ROBINSON 

KEVIN A MARTYN 

THOMAS SCHRIEFER 

STEPHEN P & LISA M BURKE 

CHARLES J DAVANZO 

WILLIE J PETERSON 

RICHARD DOLAK 

LAWRENCE J KEIM 

PAUL A LEONHIRTH 

TED TENAGLIA 

DAVID KILLIAN 

SUZANNE CLEMENTS 

CHRIS NELSON 

SUE BURNS 

BARBARA PACHOLEC 

ALLEN OR LINDA HODGSON 

KEVIN FREDERICKS 

ERIC JENSON 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

$300.00 

$15.00 

$315.00 

$565.00 

$565.00 

$565.00 

$1,695.00 

$465.00 

$665.00 

$450.00 

$475.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$465.00 

$4,380.00 

$150.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 
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P42408-12 

P42409-12 

P42410-12 

P42411-12 

P42412-12 

P42413-12 

P42414-12 

P42415-12 
P42417-12 

P42418-12 

P42421-12 

P42422-12 

P42423-12 

P42424-12 

P42425-12 

P42426-12 

P42427-12 

P42431-12 

P42433-12 

P42434-12 

P42435-12 

P42438-12 

P42439-12 

P42440-12 

P42445-12 

P42446-12 

REPAIR 

RM42366-12 

RM42367-12 

RM42371-12 

RP42377-12 

RP42384-12 

RP42393-12 

RP42395-12 

RP42398-12 

RP42403-12 

RP42404-12 

RP42416-12 

RP42419-12 

RP42428-12 

RP42432-12 

RP42436-12 

RP42437-12 

RM42441-12 

RM42442-12 

RP42443-12 

Friday, November02, 2012 

CHARLES GOES 

ROBERT HOPKINS 

JOSEPH C & JOANN WHITE 

JUDITH LEUTZ 

MATTHEW & ORMANDY FESL 

RANDY BUDDEMEYER 

STEVEN THELEN 

WILLIAM & KIMBERLY GROSS 
BRIAN ROCHOWITZ 

KEVIN HOURIGAN 

JOSEPH MARINUCCI & ELENI LARCOMBE 

FREDERICK FERRES 

JOYCE L SPERRY 

JOHN & JESSICA GUARD 

GLENN W & ELAINE MCCORMICK 

JAY BONEWIT 

JAY WESSELS 

SCOTT ZEPP 

WILLIAM HOHMANN 

JOHN ADAMS 

ALEJANDRO & ILEANA SOSA 

SHANE & MELISSA GOSSER 

PHIL SMITH 

KENNETH GRUBER 

MARY DILLMAN 

SCOTT DAVIS 

VACATION ON TREASURE ISLAND, LLC 

NICK SZIRMAINENETIAN SHORES BAY CONDO 

REGENCY WEST APARTMENTS 2 ASSOCIATION 

ERIC OR JENNIFER STEIMLE 

CHARLES R & CAROLYN E D'ERRICO 

PATRICIA TAYLOR/JANE WOOLLEY 

BOB MINNING 

THOMAS MORRIS 
JOHN FLOWERS 

COLIN OR ANGIE GEMMELL 

BERNICE & ROBERT SOMERS 

NANCY TUNSTALL 

LOIS WITHOWSKI/RALPH WALKER 

MIKE BOOM 

LEVEN H GOREE 

R W KEYS 

CAPRI LAGOONS UNIT V CONDO ASSOCIATION. INC 

BRIDGETON NORTH INC 

MARY PETERSON 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

TOTAL: 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 
$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$650.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$26,400.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 
$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 
$300.00 
$450.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$5,850.00 

$38,640.00 
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